Race Date
June 04, 2022

Overall
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Name
John Hendricks
Brian Grieger
Abigail Proteau
Dena Eaton
Mike Hurt
James Hayes
Michael Eaton
Kristina Hayes
Lynda Ericson
Deb Wozniac
Karen Durham
Brittany Teeter
Kevin Grieger
Bradley Sebert
Layne Webb
Jami Ritter
Shawna Degraff
Linda Middleton
Debbie Rogers
Sue Gust
Heidi Miller
Tamara King
Lane Van Sickle
Hunter Wroblewski
Pat Wadle
Tyler Bohle
Gail Kuss
Debbie Henckel
Margeno Schmubhl
Lynette McDonald
Katelyn Wigner
Shiela Edlen
Denise Delaney

St. Stan's Trail Creek 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Portage IN
Union Mills IN

Hanna IN
Union Mills IN
Hanna IN

Churubusco IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
La Porte IN

La Porte IN
Michigan City IN

Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN

Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Portage IN
Michigan City IN
Portage IN

Michigan City IN

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9832
9824
9860
9815
9891
9830
9816
9831
9882
2636
9884
9869
9825
9862
9873
9861
9807
9850
9893
9829
9851
9885
9871
9875
9872
9803
9846
9888
9886
9849
9896
9878
9879

54
45
45
55
40
58
54
53
57
62
60
21
43
28
53
56
26
73
60
75
48
39
28
25
73
25
73
64
64
71
31
51
52
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Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

. Female

. Female
. Female
. Female

®

NRNNNRER R R B R
W NP O®O®®MNO O ©

. Female

Male
Male

. Female
. Male

: Female
: Female
. Female
. Female

. Female
. Female
. Female

Time
37:17.0
37:22.6
40:20.5
44:14.9
44:15.2
44:15.2
44:15.7
44:48.1
45:00.7
45:26.5
46:32.7
46:59.2
48:36.7
49:08.3
53:50.5
53:50.8
53:50.9
55:26.9
55:28.7
55:29.7
58:33.7

1:00:12.0
1:03:25.6
1:03:25.6
1:03:26.9
1:03:27.7
1:03:28.5
1:04:31.2
1:04:33.4
1:05:39.9
1:08:17.8
1:09:17.2
1:09:18.0

06/04/2022 11:16:49

Pace
12:05/M
12:05/M
13:03/M
14:20/M
14:19/M
14:21/M
14:21/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:44/M
15:04/M
15:12/M
15:43/M
15:54/M
17:27/M
17:27/M
17:27/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
18:56/M
19:28/M
20:35/M
20:35/M
20:34/M
20:35/M
20:35/M
20:52/M
20:51/M
21:16/M
22:12/M
22:29/M
22:29/M



